No. 

Particulars Details 

1. Type of securities proposed to be 
issued 

Equity Shares 

2. Type of issuance Preferential Allotment 

3. Total number of securities 
proposed to be issued or the total 
amount for which the securities 
will be issued 

16,10,000 (Sixteen Lakh Ten Thousand) fully paid-up 
equity shares of the Company of the face value of Rs. 10 
(Rupees Ten) each share on preferential basis at a price of 
Rs. 32.88 (Rupees Thirty Two and Eighty Eight Paise) per 
Share including premium of Rs. 22.88 (Rupees Twenty Two 
and Eighty Eight Paise) per equity share aggregating to Rs. 
5,29,36,800 (Rupees Five Crore Twenty Nine Lakh Thirty 
Six Thousand Eight Hundred Only). 

Additional details applicable for preferential issue 

4. Name of Investors  As mentioned in Scheduled-A enclosed herewith. 

5. post allotment of securities – 
outcome of the subscription, 
issue price / allotted price (in 
case of convertibles), number of